WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Women Squad 1
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EU6 Tina Hulsch
Germany

Nina Flack
EUL Sweden

Ghislaine van der Tol

EUS Netherland

ASA Shalin ;ulklfll
Malaysia

Anne Lorraine Gales

EU7 Denmark

Wendy Kok
Netherland

AM3 Karen Marcano
Venezuela

Siti Safiyah Amirah

Malaysia

EU8

AS8

Results squad 1

198 202

269 167

182 195

156 229

166 192

208 181

213 178

167 215
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211

208
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190
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202
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211

188

213

187 158

187 221

235 289

187 178

236 156

217 202

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

AS1 Chan Shuk Han
Hong Kong

EU4 Patricia Luoto

Germany

Krizziah Lyn Tabora

Philippines

AMS Edissa Andrade
Panama

AM1 Alicia Marcano
Venezuela

AMG Lus Adr!ana Leal

Colombia

Vanessa Fung

Hong Kong

AM2 Sofia Granda

Guatemala

Marilyn Planchard

France

Nicole Sanders

EU2 Netherland

AS2 Zandra_ Aziela
Malaysia

EU9 Alessandra Morra

Italy

Kim Eun Jung

Korea

Mariangie Colon

Puerto Rico

Yoselin Leon

AM8 Puerto Rico

AS5

AS3

EUS

AS6

AM7

205 193

200 191

201 232

178 165

174 181

182 168

205 173

211 178

235 188

179 201

186 173

200 168

204 180

130 195

155 175

187

189

199

181

162

225

212

164

208

169

169

194

180

159

179

226

186

152

215

243

189

170

204

156

165

180

173

179

145

169

205

212

211

217

146

192

178
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186

194

185

208

188

221

215

190

161

188

207

179

156

198

170
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191

192

202

166

200

174

201 180

258 189

191 197

183 216

193 268

217 200

213 176

196 225

188 179

204 193

213 185

189 133

140 207

202 191

157 183
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Women Squad 2
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Results squad 2

Ghislaine van der Tol

EU3 192 233 212 225 201 221 194 236
Netherland

asg Siti Safiyah Amirah 559 548 207 208 198 142 214 203
Malaysia

guz Nicole Sanders 206 212 250 235 170 224 204 171
Netherland

Amg Karen Marcano 162 182 257 234 201 246 185 193
Venezuela

gug Wendy Kok 211 210 221 219 179 212 180 224
Netherland

Eue 1na Hulsch 203 195 237 186 215 187 189 233
Germany

Ag3 Vanessa Fung 171 208 203 185 194 203 216 217
Hong Kong

ass KrizziahLynTabora 550 193 179 181 176 203 248 181
Philippines

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

Eu4 Fatricia Luoto 248 170 215 190 183 187 179 209
Germany

AMG Lus Adrfana Leal 170 190 193 210 213 230 203 171
Colombia

Amz Alicia Marcano 254 190 188 190 129 194 213 212
Venezuela

Ase KIm Eun Jung 233 187 187 173 202 191 202 190
Korea

guz Anne Lorraine Gales 55, 167 162 237 189 194 160 221
Denmark

Amz Sefia Granda 149 214 173 227 237 188 188 181
Guatemala

Asg Shalin Zulkifl 194 200 187 225 195 144 166 217
Malaysia

gus Marilyn Planchard 203 201 191 213 186 166 189 178
France

As2 Zandra Aziela 189 155 207 185 194 173 210 182
Malaysia

gy Nina Flack 216 190 180 185 165 205 181 171
Sweden

Asy Chan Shuk Han 192 185 164 170 174 212 216 171
Hong Kong

Ams Edissa Andrade 192 194 169 160 185 191 171 192
Panama

Awmg Yoselin Leon 167 153 125 199 214 209 175 185
Puerto Rico

Am7 Mariangie Colon 157 159 169 170 156 191 234 187
Puerto Rico

EU9 ;At':ls)‘/sa”dra e 165 169 192 175 194 199 149 156

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/women_squad_2.htm
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Women Squad 3

Results squad 3

1 gup Nina Flack 199 240 223 210 204 201 255 192
Sweden

2 Eug Wendy Kok 226 216 199 215 204 213 202 204
Netherland

g | ey S ESDTEI AIE 190 198 217 182 215 227 223 199
Malaysia

4 Agp?@ndraAziela 175 222 205 186 200 259 216 168
Malaysia

5 Eu4 hatricia Luoto 149 184 207 212 258 236 183 193
Germany

6 Amq Alicia Marcano 186 182 234 214 185 235 186 187
Venezuela

7 s SN ST LED 190 200 228 201 204 216 201 168
Hong Kong

g Awms Edissa Andrade 233 224 185 174 178 167 194 242
Panama

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads
Sofia Granda

9 AM2 206 223 165 218 203 178 184 215
Guatemala

10 Ase KM Eun Jung 195 193 184 181 215 187 177 258
Korea

11 pugShislainevanderTol 5, 121 173 503 104 190 227 190
Netherland

12 Aga Shalin Zulkifl 182 189 201 186 190 167 214 236
Malaysia

13 puy AMneLorraine Gales a5 194 541 163 207 205 149 217
Denmark

14 As3 Yanessa Fung 195 223 172 187 158 228 195 185
Hong Kong

15 Ame bUS Adriana Leal 184 149 224 171 187 190 223 210
Colombia

16 Am3 K@ren Marcano 266 173 193 212 174 177 178 161
Venezuela

7 Eug NELE SEEE 215 186 206 158 181 156 192 205
Netherland

18 Eus Marilyn Planchard 223 229 162 212 198 158 167 146
France

19 Ags Krizziah Lyn Tabora 172 188 199 160 189 193 193 199
Philippines

20 Eue Hna Hulsch 160 190 188 187 181 191 189 190
Germany

21 EU9 ﬂ:li,sa”dra Morra 164 193 139 193 184 196 225 173

22 amy Mariangie Colon 170 170 149 197 155 158 226 187
Puerto Rico

23 |ama[feselin Leon 156 183 187 185 151 178 122 180
Puerto Rico

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/women_squad_3.htm
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1608 201,00
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1570 196,25
1565 195,62
1549 193,62
1543 192,88
1538 192,25
1534 191,75
1499 187,38
1495 186,88
1493 186,62
1476 184,50
1467 183,38
1412 176,50

1342 167,75
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Women Qualifying

0 N o a A~ W N B

10
11
12
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15
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EU8 Wendy Kok

AS8 Siti Safiyah Amirah
EU3 Ghislaine van der Tol
EU1 Nina Flack

EU6 Tina Hulsch

AM3 Karen Marcano

EU4 Patricia Luoto

AML1 Alicia Marcano

Netherland
Malaysia
Netherland
Sweden
Germany
Venezuela
Germany

Venezuela

Women Qualifying

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

EU7 Anne Lorraine Gales
AS4 Shalin Zulkifli

AS1 Chan Shuk Han
EU2 Nicole Sanders
AM2 Sofia Granda

AS3 Vanessa Fung

AS5 Krizziah Lyn Tabora
AMG6 Lus Adriana Leal
AMS5 Edissa Andrade
AS2 Zandra Aziela

AS6 Kim Eun Jung

EU5 Marilyn Planchard
EU9 Alessandra Morra
AM7 Mariangie Colon
AMS8 Yoselin Leon

Denmark
Malaysia
Hong Kong
Netherland
Guatemala
Hong Kong
Philippines
Colombia
Panama
Malaysia
Korea
France
Italy
Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico

1600 1656 1679
1589 1689 1651
1623 1714 1570
1650 1493 1724
1674 1645 1476
1599 1660 1534
1586 1581 1622
1546 1570 1609
1605 1561 1549
1621 1528 1565
1587 1484 1608
1496 1672 1499
1517 1557 1592
1525 1597 1543
1571 1591 1493
1529 1580 1538
1562 1454 1597
1483 1495 1631
1444 1565 1590
1507 1527 1495
1467 1399 1467
1443 1423 1412
1407 1427 1342

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/women_qualifying.htm
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4333
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4176

205,62
205,38
204,46
202,79
199,79
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196,88

196,46
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194,96
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194,38
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192,21
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191,62
188,71
180,54
178,25
174,00
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Women Quarter Fin... Side 1 af 1

Quarter finals

o>
1 202 2 Win

Wendy Kok Netherland 213
8 Alicia Marcano Venezuela 167 163 0 8th
2 Siti Safiyah Amirah Malaysia 186 209 2 Win
7 Patricia Luoto Germany 172 186 (] 7th
3 Ghislaine Van der Tol Netherland 203 232 2 Win
6 Karen Marcano Venezuela 165 215 0 6th
4 Nina Flack Sweden 202 188 0 5th
5 Tina Hulsch Germany 237 201 2 Win

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/women_quarter.htm 02-05-2009



WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Women Semifinals ...

Semifinals

1 Wendy kok Netherland 193

4 Tina Hulsch Germany 213 190 246 2 Win

2 Siti Safiyah Amirah Malaysia 192 215 213 2 Win

3 Ghislaine Van der Tol Netherland 188 277 174 1 4th

Final
i TN KM e b

Siti Safiyah Amirah Malaysia Win
Tina Hulsch Germany 199 166 0 2nd

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/women_semi.htm
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Men Squad 1

Osku Palermaa

1 EU1
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24

Finland
Basel Al-Anzi

AS4

El

A

Kuwait

Dominic Barrett
v2 England
Lucas Legnani
Argentina

Zulmazran Zulkifli

M2

AS2

Al

Malaysia
Mark Buffa
M3 Canada

Hussain Al-Suwadi

AS1

E

El

E

E

UAE

Robert Andersson
ué
Sweden

Results squad 1
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243

236

228

176

246

224
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198
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223

214

226

196 236 245 237 231

206 247 228 225 239

215

245

255

235

176

221

258

236

226

206

266

232

236

235

180

201

214

211

198 223

256 246

233 234

269 243

237 258

218 258

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

Tore Torgersen
Norway
Stuart Williams
us England

Paul Moor
u4 England

Yoan Alix

u3

EU8

Al

AS7

El

Al

AS3

A

France
M4 Ildemaro Ruiz
Venezuela
Alex Liew Kien Liang
Malaysia
U9 Massimo Pirozzi
Italy
Chris Viale
M6 USA
Wu Siu Hong
Hong Kong
M5 Rafael Medina
Venezuela

Shaker Al-Hassan

AS5

Al

E

Al

AS8

Al

UAE

Rolando A. Sebelen
M8 .
Dominican Re.

U7 Thom'as Gross
Austria

Arturo Hernandez
M1
Venezuela
Saed Al Hajri
Qatar
Fidel Marchena

M7 Dominican Re.

232

200

204

179

217

216

195

186

179

200

227

214

194

171

210

187

169

236

233

248

222

191

237

236

191

180

212

248

194

165

230

159

230

212

235

244

216

215

206

202

180

189

203

217

211

232

176

186

248

235

190

214

192

226

220

202

234

223

194

214

188

184

191

172

221

185

210

191

229

242

216

177

235

175

169

184

185

184

213

158

268

237

204

257

203

189

187

222

234

253

157

199

210

241

171

184

189 178

233 190

225 224

198 189

234 204

236 191

204 238

258 218

189 233

248 205

246 238

175 192

166 257

236 181

179 182

259 226
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Men Squad 2
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Results squad 2

Lucas Legnani

203

188

193

192

197

214

202

219

203

237

233

184

209

179

237

180

278 235 278 219

225 244 244 235

221

205

191

243

182

213

200

249

262

241

202

246

258 203

218 237

249 210

242 185

247 216

257 196

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

AM2 Argentina 245

EUL stu Palermaa 209
Finland
Paul Moor

EU4 England 258

AM7 Fldelvl\/!archena 214
Dominican Re.

AM3 Mark Buffa 190
Canada

EU3 Tore Torgersen 293
Norway

AS2 Zulmaz_ran Zulkifli 194
Malaysia

AMS Rolaqd.o A. Sebelen 178
Dominican Re.

AS3 Wu Siu Hong 191
Hong Kong

EUS Stuart Williams 181
England

ASA BaseI.AI—AnZ| 191
Kuwait

EU7 Thom_as Gross 171
Austria

ASB Saed Al Hajri 579
Qatar

EUG Robert Andersson 206
Sweden

AMlArturo Hernandez 296
Venezuela

EU2 Dominic Barrett 224
England

AMS Rafael Medina 221
Venezuela
Hussain Al-Suwadi

AS1 UAE 173

AS7 Alex th_ew Kien Liang 292
Malaysia

EUS Yoan Alix 182
France

EU9 Massimo Pirozzi 215
Italy
Shaker Al-Hassan

AS5 UAE 206

AM4 Ildemaro Ruiz 215
Venezuela
Chris Viale

AM6 USA 172

175

193

177

215

214

228

190

196

182

215

210

180

179

180

182

156

243

216

230

222

203

196

202

154

212

180

201

202

158

180

162

165

214

214

279

202

209

243

177

223

206

183

178

198

168

196

157

172

211

200

194

189

202

201

248

178

234

212

194

212

225

184

205

199

214 215

202 269

238 169

216 235

190 157

227 176

178 214

236 230

223 169

217 198

192 188

175 204

192 166

256 151

190 182

217 180

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/men_squad_2.htm
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182

201
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215

152

1843

1772

1729

1725

1717

1715

1707

1690

1685

1679

1677

1673

1665

1649

1646

1629

1609

1573

1567

1554

1530

1516

1508

1413

230,38
221,50
216,12
215,62
214,62
214,38
213,38

211,25

210,62
209,88
209,62
209,12
208,12
206,12
205,75
203,62
201,12
196,62
195,88
194,25
191,25
189,50
188,50

176,62
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Men Squad 3

1
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10

11

12
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24

EUS Stuart Williams

England

Saed Al Hajri

Qatar

Lucas Legnani

Argentina

EUG Robert Andersson
Sweden

EU7 Thom.as Gross
Austria

EUL stu Palermaa
Finland

EU2 Dominic Barrett

England

Tore Torgersen

Norway

AS8

AM2

EU3

Results squad 3

214

245

184

200

213

211

235

232

208

204

194

187

238

225

212

243

202

235

277

275

235

224

164

216

188 267 246 279 244

217 269 235 226 182

186

213

214

180

229

202

246

248

223

226

233

218

202 205 290

184 259 212

234 188 226

268 200 236

257 212 227

234 181 236

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

Paul Moor
EU4 England

AMS Rolarjd_o A. Sebelen
Dominican Re.

Wu Siu Hong
Hong Kong

ASA BaseI_AI—AnZ|
Kuwait

AMS Rafael Medina
Venezuela

Chris Viale
AM6 USA

Mark Buffa
AM3 Canada

EU9 Massimo Pirozzi
Italy

AM7 Fldel_l\/!archena
Dominican Re.

AS2 Zulmaz.ran Zulkifli
Malaysia

Shaker Al-Hassan
AS5 UAE

EUS Yoan Alix
France

Alex Liew Kien Liang
Malaysia

Hussain Al-Suwadi
AS1 UAE

AM4 Ildemaro Ruiz
Venezuela

AM1L Arturo Hernandez
Venezuela

AS3

AS7

254

204

253

257

195

263

241

224

213

225

234

180

244

191

234

198

188

185

181

227

216

172

191

190

211

197

205

203

199

188

206

171

225

211

209

166

215

178

204

224

202

191

190

226

214

203

193

205

247

205

179

243

172

193

218

212

182

202

200

184

188

182

179

173

173

181

225

152

234

243

233

183

266

209

186

206

210

213

175

170

258 157 246

258 237 218

183 213 254

200 233 214

237 172 237

206 213 199

164 223 183

199 189 236

173 208 200

201 203 225

204 199 226

166 203 267

193 191 187

192 215 214

213 205 176

179 201 160

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/men_squad_3.htm

1848 231,00
1813 226,62
1784 223,00
1778 222,25
1771 221,38
1770 221,25
1769 221,12

1762 220,25

1748 218,50
1699 212,38
1697 212,12
1692 211,50
1678 209,75
1667 208,38
1657 207,12
1657 207,12
1655 206,88
1653 206,62
1644 205,50
1635 204,38
1626 203,25
1598 199,75
1581 197,62

1457 182,12
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Men Qualifying

1
2
3

o N o a b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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24

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/men_qualifying.htm

AM2 Lucas Legnani
EU1 Osku Palermaa
EU5 Stuart Williams
EU2 Dominic Barrett
EU3 Tore Torgersen
EU4 Paul Moor

AS4 Basel Al-Anzi

EU6 Robert Andersson

Men Qualifying

Argentina
Finland
England
England
Norway
England
Kuwait

Sweden

Top 8 make cut for Quarter Finals after 3 Squads

AS2 Zulmazran Zulkifli
AM3 Mark Buffa

AS3 Wu Siu Hong

EU7 Thomas Gross

AM8 Rolando A. Sebelen
AS8 Saed Al Hajri

AMS5 Rafael Medina

AS1 Hussain Al-Suwadi
AM7 Fidel Marchena
EUS8 Yoan Alix

AS7 Alex Liew Kien Liang
EU9 Massimo Pirozzi
AM4 lldemaro Ruiz

AS5 Shaker Al-Hassan
AMG6 Chris Viale

AM1 Arturo Hernandez

Malaysia
Canada
Hong Kong

Austria

Dominican Re.

Qatar
Venezuela

UAE

Dominican Re.

France
Malaysia
Italy
Venezuela
UAE
USA

Venezuela

1803 1843 1784
1861 1772 1770
1728 1679 1848
1825 1629 1769
1735 1715 1762
1725 1729 1748
1826 1677 1692
1736 1649 1778
1792 1707 1653
1772 1717 1657
1675 1685 1697
1605 1673 1771
1643 1690 1699
1552 1665 1813
1673 1609 1678
1767 1573 1598
1531 1725 1655
1720 1554 1635
1706 1567 1626
1703 1530 1657
1717 1508 1581
1646 1516 1644
1701 1413 1667
1594 1646 1457

5430 226,25
5403 225,12
5255 218,96
5223 217,62
5212 217,17
5202 216,75
5195 216,46
5163 215,12

5152 214,67
5146 214,42
5057 210,71
5049 210,38
5032 209,67
5030 209,58
4960 206,67
4938 205,75
4911 204,62
4909 204,54
4899 204,12
4890 203,75
4806 200,25
4806 200,25
4781 199,21
4697 195,71
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Men Quarter Finals

Quarter finals

1 5 158 187 1 5th

Lucas Legnani Argentina 22
8 Robert Andersson Sweden 171 193 199 2 Win
2 Osku Palermaa Finland 197 194 214 2 Win
7 Basel Al Anzi Kuwait 199 188 193 1 8th
3 Stuart Williams England 228 190 2 Wwin
6 Paul Moor England 223 185 0 7th
4 Dominic Barrett England 236 160 0 6th
5 Tore Torgensen Norway 241 225 2 Win

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/men_quarter.htm
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WRM 2009 - 9th Word Ranking Master Bowling Championship - Men Semifinals & F... Side 1 af 1

Semifinals

1 Osku Palermaa

Finland 15 Win

4 Robert Andersson Sweden 198 204 206 1 4th

2 Stuart Williams England 280 187 204 1 3th

3 Tore Torgensen Norway 179 223 244 2 Win
Final

o 7 T PSP R T

Osku Palermaa Finland 259

Win
Tore Torgensen

Norway 234 238 0 2nd

http://www.wrmnapoli2009.it/Results/men_semi.htm 02-05-2009





